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Prof. Arch. Paolo Fusero  corso di Fondamenti di urbanistica 1A    a.a. 2008-2009 

 cognome nome matricola 
1.  ADDANTE ANTONIETTA 3095980 
2.  AMELII ANTONELLO 3100715 
3.  ANGELUCCI MARCO 3102538 
4.  ANTONELLI FAUSTA VALENTINA 3100689 
5.  ARENA FEDERICA 3081891 
6.  ARMIENTI ROSSANA 3100696 
7.  AVELLA ROBERTA 3083642 
8.  BALDASSARRE MARIA 3086602 
9.  BALDUCCI CLAUDIA 3083519 
10.  BALLONE MASSIMO 3100861 
11.  BASTI BENEDETTA 3100636 
12.  BECCHI STEFANO 3100880 
13.  BELLINO LEANDRA 3083534 
14.  BRANDIMARTE ANDREA 3096170 
15.  BUCCIARELLI VALERIO 3100703 
16.  BUCCIGROSSI MADDALENNA 3100710 
17.  CANIGLIA COSIMO 3082192 
18.  CAPOCASA EMANUELE 3098118 
19.  CARECCI VALERIA 3096112 
20.  CARLUCCI ANTONELLA 3096183 
21.  CARPARELLI CARMINE 3100879 
22.  CASERIO ROSSELLA MARIA 3096355 
23.  CASSIANO CARLA 3100659 
24.  CASTELLUCCI RAFFAELE 3100753 
25.  CASTRONUOVO DANIELE 3098160 
26.  CATALDI MARIA ROSARIA 3100882 
27.  CATUCCI DANIELE 3096372 
28.  CHATZIDAKI CHRISTINA 3083003 
29.  CIANCAGLIONE SABRINA 3096352 
30.  CIANCETTI STEFANIA 3098152 
31.  CICCARELLI  FRANCESCO 13697 
32.  CICHELLA MARIALUISA 3096381 
33.  CIOFANI FEDERICO 3096173 
34.  COCCO FERNANDO 3100681 
35.  COCCO VALENTINA 3082092 
36.  COLATRIANO GLORIA 3096370 
37.  COLATRIANO MARTINA 3085660 
38.  COLETTA CHIARA 3098037 
39.  COLONNA LUIGI 3100637 
40.  COLUCCIA GIUSY 3100704 
41.  CONTE CARLO 3100729 
42.  COPPOLA TIZIANO  3100685 
43.  CORVINO  GERARDINA 3083507 
44.  COTICCHIA  SERENA 3100639 
45.  CRETELLA  LUIGI 3100722 
46.  D’ADDARIO ALESSIA 3100850 
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47.  D’AMATO MATTEO 3095931 
48.  D’ANDREA SIMONA 3100677 
49.  D’ANDREA ALEX 3096143 
50.  D’EMIDIO LIDA 3100632 
51.  D’ERCOLI ANDREA 3100640 
52.  D’ETTORRE MAURO 3100720 
53.  D’ORSI GIOVANNI 3082246 
54.  DALUISO CLAUDIA 3098059 
55.  DE FEO ROBERTA 3098133 
56.  DE FLORIO SILVIA 3100652 
57.  DE LEONARDIS MICHELA 3100895 
58.  DE LORENZO DAVIDE 3100679 
59.  DE VITA  MARIANNA  3096111 
60.  DELLA TORRE DILETTA 3096116 
61.  DI SCALA TERESA 3100742 
62.  DRAICCHIO TONIA  3100724 
63.  FALAGARA TEODORA  
64.  LAVANGA MARILIA 3095933 
65.  MIRABILIO PARIDE 3100877 
66.  MOSCA DANIEL 3096371 
67.  PELOSI MARIACRISTINA 3083441 
68.  PIZZARULLI CATERINA 3089825 
69.  PORRETTA  ETTORE 3084763 
70.  SCURTI ALEX 3100694 
71.  STANZIALE IOLE 3082270 
72.  VIOLANO GRAZIA 3096115 

 
 
 
 
 
GRUPPI DI LAVORO 
 

1. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CIANCAGLIONE SABRINA 

Cognome Nome  CARECCI VALERIA 

Cognome Nome  CASSIANO CARLA 

Matricola 3096352 

Matricola 3096112 

Matricola 3100659 

2. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  COTICCHIA SERENA 

Cognome Nome  CASERIO ROSSELLA MARIA 

Cognome Nome  BASTI BENEDETTA 

Matricola 3100639 

Matricola 3096355 

Matricola 3100636 
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3. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CIOFANI FEDERICO 

Cognome Nome  COLONNA LUIGI 

Cognome Nome  CARLUCCI ANTONELLA 

Matricola 3096173 

Matricola 3100637 

Matricola 3096183 

4. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  DE FLORIO SILVIA  

Cognome Nome  DRAICCHIO ANTONIA 

Cognome Nome  CAPOCASA EMANUELE 

Matricola 3100652 

Matricola 3100724 

Matricola 3098118 

5. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CASTRONUOVO DANIELE 

Cognome Nome  COLUCCIA GIUSY 

Cognome Nome  DE LORENZO DAVIDE 

Matricola 3098160 

Matricola 3100704 

Matricola 3100679 

6. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CARPARELLI CARMINE 

Cognome Nome  DALUISO CLAUDIA 

Cognome Nome  CICHELLA MARIALUISA 

Matricola 3100879 

Matricola 3098059 

Matricola 3096381 

7. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  D’ORSI GIOVANNI 

Cognome Nome  CANIGLIA COSIMO 

Cognome Nome  COLATRIANO MARTINA 

Matricola 3082246 

Matricola 3082192 

Matricola 3085660 

8. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  DE FEO ROBERTA 

Cognome Nome  ARMIENTI ROSSANA 

Cognome Nome  ANTONELLI FAUSTA VALENTINA 

Matricola 3098133 

Matricola 3100696 

Matricola 3100689 

9. 

 
Cognome Nome  BELLINO LEANDRA Matricola 3083534 



 4

 Cognome Nome  AVELLA ROBERTA 

Cognome Nome  PELOSI MARIA CRISTINA 

Matricola 3083642 

Matricola 3083441 

10. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  AMELII ANTONELLO  

Cognome Nome  D’AMATO MATTEO 

Matricola 3100715 

Matricola 3095931 

11. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  COCCO FERNANDO 

Cognome Nome  ANGELUCCI MARCO 

Cognome Nome  BRANDIMARTE ANDREA 

Matricola 3100681 

Matricola 3095488 

Matricola 3096170 

12. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  D’ADDARIO ALESSIA 

Cognome Nome  COLETTA CHIARA 

Cognome Nome  COCCO VALENTINA 

Matricola 3100850 

Matricola 3098037 

Matricola 3082092 

13. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  D’ANDREA SIMONA 

Cognome Nome  D’EMIDIO LIDA 

Cognome Nome  MIRABILIO PARIDE 

Matricola 3100677 

Matricola 3100632 

Matricola 3100877 

14. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CATALDI MARIA ROSARIA 

Cognome Nome  VIOLANO GRAZIA 

Matricola 3100882 

Matricola 3096115 

15. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  ARENA FEDERICA 

Cognome Nome  BALDUCCI CLAUDIA 

Cognome Nome  PIZZARULLI CATERINA 

Matricola 3081891 

Matricola 3083519 

Matricola 3089825 
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16. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  BECCHI STEFANO 

Cognome Nome  BALLONE MASSIMO 

Matricola 3100880 

Matricola 3100861 

17. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CIANCETTI STEFANIA 

Cognome Nome  DELLA TORRE DILETTA 

Cognome Nome  BUCCIGROSSI MADDALENA 

Matricola 3098152 

Matricola 3096116 

Matricola 3100710 

18. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  DE VITA MARIANNA 

Cognome Nome  ADDANTE ANTONIETTA 

Cognome Nome  BALDASSARRE MARIA 

Matricola 3096111 

Matricola 3095980 

Matricola 3086602 

19. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CHATZIDAKI CHRISTINA  

Cognome Nome  CASTELLUCCI RAFFAELE 

Cognome Nome  FALAGARA TEODORA 

Matricola 3083003 

Matricola 3100753 

Matricola  

20. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  PORRETTA ETTORE 

Cognome Nome  D’ANDREA ALEX 

Cognome Nome  CRETELLA LUIGI 

Matricola 3084763 

Matricola 3096143 

Matricola 3100722 

21. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  DE LEONARDIS MICHELA 

Cognome Nome  COLATRIANO GLORIA 

Cognome Nome  CATUCCI DANIELE 

Matricola 3100895 

Matricola 3096370 

Matricola 3096372 

22. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CONTE CARLO 

Cognome Nome  BUCCIARELLI VALERIO 

Matricola 3096142 

Matricola 3100703 
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23. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  COPPOLA TIZIANO 

Cognome Nome  D’ETTORRE MAURO 

Matricola 3100685 

Matricola 3100720 

24. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  STANZIALE IOLE 

Cognome Nome  CORVINO GERARDINA 

Matricola 3082270 

Matricola 3083507 

25. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  LAVANGA MARILIA 

Cognome Nome  SCURTI ALEX 

Cognome Nome  MOSCA DANIEL 

Matricola 3095933 

Matricola 3100694 

Matricola 3096371 

26. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  CICCARELLI FRANCESCO Matricola 13697 

27. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  D’ERCOLI ANDREA Matricola 3100640 

 

28. 

 

 

Cognome Nome  DI SCALA TERESA Matricola 3100742 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


